Resultat fran tavlingen tisdag den 11/5 plats Fiskkraken.

Damer:

Magdalena Filipsson
Elsie Lofgren
Gun-Britt Astrém

1
2
3
4) Barbro Andersson
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Herrar;

) Hakan Swahn

) Milan Zvar

) Taisto Paananen
) Séren Eriksson
) Ove Bodin

) Tommy Bystrom
) Folke Astrom

) Kent Lofgren

) Erkki Lyly

0
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5
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9
10) Pentti Makela

1375 gr
940 gr
94 gr
1gr

2363 gr
1969 gr
1310 gr
1277 gr
795 gr
726 gr
552 gr
529 gr
496 gr
445 gr

(vinnare av gissa vikten tavlingen)



